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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ISO20 (GCA_030286545.1)41.1
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20.4

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus PM4 (GCA_040705095.1)20.2

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 23550 (GCA_032465975.1)21.8
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2.04

1
15.9

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMS2-1 (GCA_000160175.1)27.6

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ATCC 8530 (GCA_000233755.1)30.4
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1
0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS17_11 (GCA_003061565.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS22_11 (GCA_003061605.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus GR-1 (GCA_024665595.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CLK 101 (GCA_024442295.1)2.97

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus GR-1 (GCA_002762445.1)7.25
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3.2

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 19716 (GCA_032465955.1)25.3

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus 51B (GCA_000699985.1)29.7

1
23

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LMG 23277 (GCA_032465915.1)13.6

0.41
0.416

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus cek-R1 (GCA_019990845.1)13.1

0.76
4.33

1
15.8

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus AMC0712 (GCA_013425725.1)6.69

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus AMC0706 (GCA_013425775.1)8.31

0.83
0.551

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus PMC203 (GCA_020826335.1)2.73

0.8
0.268

0.62
0.00781

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DM065 (GCA_024053515.2)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DM163 (GCA_030490305.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus YGRT01 (GCA_041167785.1)0.992

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)
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